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Sublime BBQ (South)
Geaux 2 BBQ

Lee La Q

ZIPS BBQ

TFS Pit Vipers

Cool Hand Que

Sweet Pig Project

Swinal Tap

Beachin' Good Barbecue
Southern Comfort BBQ
Ayers Family BBQ
Garden Valley Smokers
MasterQue

Franksly

Duvall's Pork Pit Crew
Wine Mg, Dine Me and Swine Me
Running Style BBQ

Two Nick's BBQ
Vegetarians are Crazy!
Boz-B-Que Smokin' Crew

Peckerwood Country Club

Points

171.4056
170.8344
169.7144
169.1316
166.2516
165.6916
163.3944
163.3828
163.3828
162.8000
162.2284
161.6800
159.3828
159.3712
159.3600
158.8228
158.2400
155.3712
154.8344
152.5256
150.8456



